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 Welcome     to     Bulldog     Nation! 
 We     are     so     excited     to     welcome     you     to     the     Pasadena     High     School     Athletic     Department! 
 Below     you     will     find     all     of     the     contact     information     for     our     athletic     department! 

 Our     Athletic     Directors: 

 Athletic     Director     I     ~     Laurel     Nelissen  Athletic     Director     ll     ~     Melodee     Ulmer 

 626-396-5880     ext     84032 
 Nelissen.Laurel@pusd.us 

 626-396-5880     ext     84783 
 Ulmer.Melodee@pusd.us 

 Fall     Sports: 

 Cross     Country  Armand     Crespo  acrespo13@gmail.com 

 Football  Dilan     Clark  clarkphsfb23@gmail.com 

 Girls     Tennis  Scott     Eaton  Eaton.scott@pusd.us 

 Girls     Volleyball  Armando     Carlin  pasadenahighvolleyball@gmail.com 

 Boys     Water     Polo  Kaitlyn     Moguel  phsbulldogaquatics@gmail.com 

 Cheer  Linda     Laughrun  lindalaughrun@gmail.com 

 Winter     Sports: 

 Boys     Basketball  Anthony     Brooks  Brooks.anthony@pusd.us 

 Girls     Basketball  Travon     Young  ityoung3@gmail.com 

 Boys     Soccer  Cherif     Zein  cherifsoccer@outlook.com 

 Girls     Soccer  David     Flores  flores.david@pusd.us 

 Girls     Water     Polo  Kaitlyn     Moguel  phsbulldogaquatics 

 Spring     Sports: 

 Baseball  Barry     Bacon  Coachbaconphs@gmail.com 

 Golf  Minh     Tran  Tran.minh@pusd.us 

 Softball  Breana     Howard  Howard.breana@pusd.us 

 Swim  Kaitlyn     Moguel  phsbulldogaquatics@gmail.com 

 Boys     Tennis  Scott     Eaton  Eaton.scott@pusd.us 

 Track     &     Field  Armand     Crespo  acrespo13@gmail.com 

 Boys     Volleyball  Armando     Carlin  pasadenahighvolleyball@gmail.com 
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